Nele #3866

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
KorpergroBe:
KonfektionsgroBe:
Schuhgréfe:
MafBe:

Wohnort:

Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:

Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, franzésisch, spanisch
blond, weil3

blau

182 cm

34/36

41

89-67-95 cm

Hagen im Br. (Niedersachsen)

1998

Abitur, Fremdsprachenkorrespondentin
Studentin Lehramt

4.200 Follower
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